
N
o
rm

a
tiv

e
 p

a
rt

 

In
fo

rm
a
tiv

e
 p

a
rt

BELGIUM Radio Interface Specification SRD/Non-specific applications B01-28 V3.1 - 21/03/2017

Nr

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Parameter Description Comments

Radiocommication Service

Application

Frequency band

Channelling

Modulation/Occupied bandwidth

Direction/Separation

Transmit power/Power density

Channel access and occupation rules

Authorisation regime

Additional essential requirements

Frequency planning assumption

Planned Change

Reference

Notification number

Remarks

Mobile

Short Range Devices

5725-5875 MHz

25 mW e.i.r.p.

Licence exempt

EN 300 440
Decision 2013/752/EU
ERC/DEC 70-03

2016/0626/B

Class 1 according Decision 2000/299/EC

Operation on NIB/NPB (Non interference basis/ Non protection basis)

Only the version(s) mentioned in the most recent list of Harmonised Standards under the R&TTE or RE 
directive as published by the European Commission in the OJEU can be used to enjoy presumption of 
conformity.


