BELGIUM	Radio Interface Specification	SRD/Non-specific applications	B01-28	V3.1 - 21/03/2017	Ì
---------	-------------------------------	-------------------------------	--------	-------------------	---

	Nr	Parameter	Description	Comments
	1	Radiocommication Service	Mobile	
	2	Application	Short Range Devices	
	3	Frequency band	5725-5875 MHz	
	4	Channelling		
	5	Modulation/Occupied bandwidth		
z	6	Direction/Separation		
Normative	7	Transmit power/Power density	25 mW e.i.r.p.	
part	8	Channel access and occupation rules		
	9	Authorisation regime	Licence exempt	Operation on NIB/NPB (Non interference basis/ Non protection basis)
	10	Additional essential requirements		
	11	Frequency planning assumption		
	12	Planned Change		
Informative	13	Reference	EN 300 440 Decision 2013/752/EU ERC/DEC 70-03	Only the version(s) mentioned in the most recent list of Harmonised Standards under the R&TTE or RE directive as published by the European Commission in the OJEU can be used to enjoy presumption of conformity.
native part	14	Notification number	2016/0626/B	
	15	Remarks	Class 1 according Decision 2000/299/EC	